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1.1 Imagine traces

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

02_photo. jpg pix/imagi 136K 214+Imagine rendered Jpeg of room

32dodge2. jpg pix/imagi 153K 200+«Imagine pic of the 32 Dodge object

3Packl. jpg pix/imagi 69K 233xImagine Rendering by Scott Ellis

Abysse. jpg pix/imagi 12K 4 Abysse par Staquet Olivier

acbarbelo.lha pix/imagi 152K 85%Rachel on AC’s head

AC_logo96.1lha pix/imagi 153K 66+«The official Amiga Circle logotype.

AC_logoFX.1lha pix/imagi 48K 66*An Amiga Circle logo.

AC_Logo_Light.jpg pix/imagi 29K 51l%Amiga Circle Light beam Logo

alienvac. jpg pix/imagi 344K 229+Alien on vacaction. 2nd place in contest

Alita.jpg pix/imagi 130K 73%A Jpeg pic of the Manga Feme Alita. Created <
using

Amiflare.lha pix/imagi 342K 35+«Rendering made in Vista Pro and Imagine

AmigalInc.lha pix/imagi 270K 1ll+HairyDrummer’s fourth Imagine render upload

AmigART. jpg pix/imagi 51K 37xAmigART logo created with Imagine4.0

amiga_96. jpg pix/imagi 764K 104+«Amiga—-Logo picture (jpeg) 24bit Raytrace <+
done in I

AmiLogo.lha pix/imagi 139K 142+Ray Traced Amiga Logo

Amphibia. jpg pix/imagi 170K 46+Upper body under water. (Imagine)

Animasters.lha pix/imagi 220K 103%Raytraced picture

APumaChristmas. jpg pix/imagi 157K 71+A Jpeg pic of an image I had created for a <
christm

AquaFlyers. jpg pix/imagi 43K 136xImagine 2.0 pic of ships above water

ArtOffice. jpg pix/imagi 126K 214+«Imagine 2.9 Full Trace Rendered Pic

A_csend.lha pix/imagi 134K 104«Raytraced picture

back. jpg pix/imagi 34K 101«’Back From the past’.Stargate-like Imagine <
pic

BankedTu. lha pix/imagi 312K 1l«HairyDrummer’s first Imagine render upload

bathroom. jpg pix/imagi 428K 229%Sink in a washroom. 2nd place in contest

bathroom. lha pix/imagi 563K 92«Bathroom by Tiziano Gogna

Batshield. lha pix/imagi 60K 218xImagine trace of some battlegear.

Beach. jpg pix/imagi 89K 110%Beach scene by Ali Helmy!

BeaverDream. jpg pix/imagi 207K 136*Raytrace I did in Imagine

Bedroom. lha pix/imagi 108K 162+Bedroom picture (jpeg) 24bit Raytrace done <=

in Imag
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Beer. jpg
BigSur.lha
billed. jpg
BladeRun. jpg
Blue_Bathroom. lha
bounce.lzh
BPMglass. jpg
Bregor. jpg
butterfly.lha
—-Spamgo
cam. lha
Pascal Rull
Camaro. jpg
Camera.lha
car2.]jpg
CartMan. jpg
CartMan2. jpg
CartRace. jpg
castlein.lha
Castles.lha
done in
chimeclk. jpg
Chip3.1lha
choice. jpg
ChromeMan. lha
upload
ColorWaves. jpg
comclose. jpg
conefog.lha
CoolWater. jpg
Coyote2000.1lha
Coyote91ll.1lha
CoyoteSBug. lha
crackerbox. jpg
CrdtCard. jpg
Cubistic. jpg
cybernaut. jpg
cyber_punks. jpg
using Ima
cyber_surfer. jpg
Creat
Cyber_W2. jpg
Cyberwarr
Cyber_W3. jpg
Cyberwarri
Cyber_Warriorl. jpg
Cyberwarri
cyber_wizard. jpg
wizard Cr
DalekInv. jpg
deadbowl. jpg
DeltaClipper.lha
Deodor. jpg
der3dobj.lha
dergfx00.1lha
Dest. jpg
Dice.lha

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

130K
166K
1.7M
303K
90K
70K
77K
38K
55K

80K

101K
178K
50K
64K
39K
82K
405K
135K

209K
112K

67K
432K

95K
335K
184K
188K
20K
32K
24K
63K
126K
110K
98K
135K

175K

124K

104K

91K

153K

68K
37K
672K
61K
218K
403K
181K
134K

140xImagine rendered pic.
llxHairyDrummer’s first VistaPro render upload
56«xImagine Pic,3200x2560
216+Imagine 2.0 Rendering of Bladerunner
214«Imagine trace of a Bathroom
2l6xraytraced dctv pic done in imagine
59xRaytraced glass letters
83xRaytraced Picture of my favourite Pub
227+3D Imagine trace of an electronic butterfly <«
215xJPEG raytraced picture (Imagine2.0) by <
110xCamaro car by Ali Helmy!
ll1+HairyDrummer’s second Imagine render upload

100*Imagine 3.0 pic of a (very compact!) car
61+«Comic Cart Driver (Imagine4.0)
43«Comic Cart Driver (Imagine4d.0)
56xComic Cart Drivers (Imagine4.O0)
47xImagine picture of a castle (640x512x24)

163xCastles pictures 24bit Raytrace <

(Jpeq) -
238«Chime clock rendered with Imagine
104xRaytraced picture
200«xImagine 2.0 pic.. earth in trouble.
llxHairyDrummer’s first Cinema 4D render <=
145xMost colorful waves — I love TRUE color!
229xComputer close up. Imagine.
250«xRaytraced Pic created in Imagine2
144xA nice swimming-pool with beach balls
114+xImage of a future Harrier 2000
114xImage of a Porsche 911
114xImage of the Starbug
213xImagine raytrace of studio logo
110+«Credit card scene by Ali Helmy!
84+Cubistic image done in Imagine
7 A Jpeg pic depicting a cybernaut
71%xA Jpeg pic of two ’'Cyber punks’. Created <«

71xA Jpeg pic of a chrome surfer riding a wave <&

29xSecond version of a Jpeg pic depicting a <
29xThird version of a Jpeg pic depicting a <
29xFirst version of a Jpeg pic depicting a <
59«A Jpeg pic of my definition of a cyber <+

216xStreet scene in London by Andrew Nunn
96+«Imagine 3.0 pic
258+Imagine traces
37«Deo-Cans in front of a mirror
123%x3D Objects (Imagine) No.0l of D.E.R.
123xGfx Collection No.0l of D.E.R.
122xA render from Imagine 3.0
l104+xRaytraced picture
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dinlham.lzh
dinlijpeg.lzh
din2ham.1lzh
din2jpeg.lzh
din3ham.1lzh
din3jpeg.lzh

Dining_Room. jpg

dinner.lha
DinoVR. jpg

discussion. jpg

dolphins.lha
dome. jpg
dread. jpg

IT

Drinking_bout.lha

glass
driverse. jpg

eg_amigalogo. jpg
eg_prison. jpg
EndOfTheUnivrs.lha
Enterprise.lha

2.0

enterprise2.lha
EntPreview. lha
eser_deswire. jpg

eser_tie.jpg
Eyes_002.1lha
fl.Jjpg
Prost’s
fighter0. jpg

FinnishSauna.lha

fish.lha

Pascal Rull

fmdesk. jpg
fogtrek.lha

Enterprise

forest. jpg

FuturePast. jpg

FZimages.lha
gallery.lha
SHB

globe. jpg

globeoncol. jpg

Goodone. jpg
greaper. jpg
GreenCar.lzh
harley.lha

HeadInTheCloud. jpg
HeartCage. jpg

helmet. lha
hlayk. jpg
hornlife.lha
I29Demo3. jpg
imagine.lzh
colors
imagine.lzh
IML1.lha

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi

114K
120K
101K
114K
100K
116K
142K
24K
208K
405K
65K
91K
36K

112K

122K
53K
10K
252K
264K

87K
195K
35K
63K
67K
138K

22K
90K
79K

86K
168K

318K
131K
163K
404K

90K
561K
69K
283K
145K
138K
51K
211K
150K
70K
105K
174K
505K

86K
511K

235«Imagine
235«xImagine
235xImagine
235xImagine
235xImagine
235xImagine

74«Picture
253«xImagine
185«Imagine
118+Imagine

object set sample images
object set sample images
object set sample images
object set sample images
object set sample images
object set sample images
of a Dining Room
rendered dinner scene.
dinosaur in desert scene
3.3 trace

224x0cean scene. Imagine, Essence

61+«Duo "Many More’ On Stage (Imagine4.0)
160xA rather large robot.

212+«Imagine trace of a table-ware with many <+

200«Imagine

& SceneryAnim picture

41xAmiga logo under lightning
41xA room-like prison
l104+Raytraced picture

263%x5 Enterprise images rendered with Imagine

89xImagine 3.0 Render of enterprise NCC-1701D
134xGorgeous Enterprise (1701D) for Imaginel2+

41+«Wires in desert
41+«Tie-Fighters In Asteroid Field

59«Raytrace Image by Glenn J.

#1
#1
#2
#2
#3
#3

Schworak

201xImage created on Imagine2.9 Object:

96+xImagine 3.0 pic of a spacefighter
89«A rendered picture of a Finnish sauna..
214%«JPEG raytraced picture

133xImagine

1l46«Imagine 3.2 JPEG rendering of the

229«Forest scene.

3.2 render of a desk

39«Jpeg pic. Title: ’'Future n Past’

116+xImagine
122+xImagine

Raytraced Images

rendered image, 800x600JPEG & ECS

(Imagine2.

0)

Winner of IML contest

200«Imagine pic of a satelite in orbit

26xIM 4 trace of a globe on a column

34xFirst ever Imagine Render
54xA picture rendered in Imagine5.0

258+Imagine

trace

85+«Rachel on a Harley

74xPicture

of a head in the clouds

125«Traced heart in a cage, COOL!

186xImagine

trace of skull,helmet, and roses

36«xHere’s Looking At You Kid!

223*Imagine

rendered still-life

216%xJPEG demo for Imagine 2.9

147xSeveral nice pix traced in Imagine - 256

267«Traced pic, JPEG and HAM
253+xWinners of a Imagine image contest

Rendered with Imagine <>

(_)

H

<_>

P
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IML2.
IML3.
IMLA4.
IML5.
IMLG6.
IML7.1lha
IML8.1lha
imobijsl. jpg

gfx/3dob
im_sun. jpg
IntelOUTSIDEpP. lha
Intel_ OUTSIDE.lha
introrachel.lha
kennis.lha
Kitchen. jpg
Kitchen2.1lha

in Imag
laguna. jpg
lcsimgsl.lha
lcsimgs2.1lha
lcsimgs3.1lha
light.lha
lighthse. jpg
M666. Jpg
MACABRE. lha

format of a
Magicball.lha

1lha
lha
lha
lha
1lha

MagicFly. jpg
maishiranuiOl. jpg
Fatal

Mamain_3D.lha
Mamain_Dream.lha
martian.lha
masterll.lha
maxpix.lha
meditat. jpg

women dream
MedvlStdyZoom. jpg
Medvl1Study. jpg
metablob.lha
mezo.lha
MidEvil_Pics.lha
MidnightSnack. jpg
Mines. jpg
mirrorball.lha
MM_Bottle. jpg
MM_Sand. jpg
MM_Sea. jpg
model. jpg
molecule. lha
Moon. lha
MoonBasel. jpg
muscel.lha
muscles. jpg
Museum3. jpg
Mystical. jpg

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi
pix/imagi

360K
528K
111K
874K

97K
600K
457K
112K

23K
68K
68K
148K
87K
143K
127K

56K
212K
249K
215K
294K
128K
505K
143K

67K

109K
56K

369K
145K

91K
467K
630K
149K

29K
44K
125K
23K
1.0M
183K
294K
179K
44K
86K
63K
63K
40K
96K
111K
455K
62K
71K
279K

253«Winners
253«Winners
253«Winners
253«Winners
252+«Winners
252«Winners
252«Winners

of
of
of
of
of
of
of

U VR VR VR VR

a

Imagine
Imagine
Imagine
Imagine
Imagine
Imagine
Imagine

image
image
image
image
image
image
image

contest
contest
contest
contest
contest
contest
contest

179+xRender of some of the Imagine objects in / ¢

193+«Imagine rendering of a star up close.
34xRendered pic of an IntelOUTSIDE Logo
35«xRendered pic of an IntelOUTSIDE Logo

85+«Rachel on RACHEL

139*«Frames from our

74xPicture of a kitchen

163*«Kitchen picture

101xNice Venice sight
Raytraced Images - Set 1/3
Raytraced Images - Set 2/3
Raytraced Images - Set 3/3
Light by I.L.S
picture of Lighthouse

88x3D picture generated with Imagine

121+xImagine
121+xImagine
121+xImagine

6 Imagine
200«Imagine

245xA surreal Imagine raytrace in HAM/JPEG <+

(Jpeg)

"Kennis Van Zaken’

24bit Raytrace done

(_)

218«Imagine trace of a Magical ball and a sword <

66xImagine3.0 pic.

"Magic Fly'.

179xImagine rendered image of Mai Shiranui from <

l6xRendered Pics by Mamain
13+«Two raytraced pictures by MAMAIN
"finished’
222+Imagine Pic.

101«My first

75%2 Rendered Pix,
17+xImagine rendering of a landscape and a

218xImage done with Imagine
218xImage done with Imagine

HAMS8

Imagine object
Drew Vogel

(mjf)
(mjf)

189xImagine render of a coloured blob

6 Imagine:m sozo que BY I.L.S
15xMidEvil Temple JPEGS done with Imagine.
154«Imagine 3.0 rendering

88x3D picture generated with Imagine
189xSilver ball reflected in mirrors,

43*Duo
43*Duo
43*Duo

"Many More’
"Many More’
"Many More’
227xImagine trace of

On Stage

On Stage

On Stage
" TRUE’

6 Imagine:molecule BY I.L.S

54«A picture showing a DUNE-like moon

191«Moonbase in crater,
91xImagine V4.0 rendert pictures

88xImagine pic rendered by Michael Lierheimer

149xAmiga Imagine 3.0 render
154xImagine rendering

(Imagine4.0)

(Imagine4.0)

(Imagine4.0)
3D modeling

done with Imagine




AminetPart 5/6

NeonCool.lha pix/imagi 63K 188«Neon Tubes ala Imagine

new_dawn.lha pix/imagi 69K 129xDCTV format space scene with ship, planet, <
and sun

noswim. lha pix/imagi 65K 140+«No Swimming trace rendered in Imagine 3

Pentax35.lha pix/imagi 67K 127%«35mm SLR Camera, Imagine V3 by R Byrne

Piano. jpg pix/imagi 21K 3 Piano by Staquet Olivier

PianoBar. jpg pix/imagi 48K 9 Piano Bar par Staquet Olivier

Plaid. jpg pix/imagi 227K 136+Raytrace I did with Imagine

Presents. jpg pix/imagi 117K 150+«Imagine raytraced image

PrisonCell.lha pix/imagi 52K 89«%A pretty depressing picture of a prison <+
cell.

promemoria.jpg pix/imagi 70K 101xUseful way to remind of things

Puppets. jpg pix/imagi 151K 17+«800X600 24bit Render by AMiVAG

PurgeBall. jpg pix/imagi 208K 92«Imagine raytrace of two pictures on a desk

R2000AD. lha pix/imagi 181K 85xJudge Rachel

r2s_new_car. jpg pix/imagi 34K 160xR2D2’s Brand new car. Rendered with Imagine <

IT

radioactive.lha pix/imagi 122K 135+«RadicactiveBarrel !

red_dragon. jpg pix/imagi 48K T74xA Jpeg pic of a flying Red Dragon clutching <
a crys

Relics. jpg pix/imagi 32K 218xThis image was done in Imagine (mjf)

Revenge. jpg pix/imagi 111K 182+Imagine Lemmings v Sxnic the Hedgehog

Robot. jpg pix/imagi 69K 111xA thinking robot on the floor, COOL!

ScrubbingB_1_8.lha pix/imagi 495K b59+Raytrace Image by Glenn J. Schworak ( <«
Scrubbing Bub

secret. jpg pix/imagi 621K b52+Rendered pic of secret chamber.

serpent.lha pix/imagi 93K 6 Imagine picture of a snake BY I.L.S

setfree. jpg pix/imagi 79K 200xImagine pic - The key to freedom

Shamanl. jpg pix/imagi 45K 218+Image done with Imagine (mjf)

SharkBait. jpg pix/imagi 135K 183+«Imagine objects underwater in VistaPro

Shelf. jpg pix/imagi 217K 17+«800X600 24bit Render by AMiVAG

shrine.lha pix/imagi 129K 189%Night pic of shrine, Imagine/Light24

shuttle. jpg pix/imagi 238K 44«Picture of a shuttle rendered in Imagine v4 <

Skirmish. jpg pix/imagi 124K 148+Imagine raytraced image

slana.lha pix/imagi 184K 85%Rachel as a Celt

smoketrees.lha pix/imagi 196K 186%Cool Flaura From Imagine

SoftShadows. jpg pix/imagi 36K 188«Experiment with soft shadows in Imagine

SpaceCrafts.lha pix/imagi 298K 127+«Five new raytraced pictures rendered with <+
Reflecti

spaceftr. jpg pix/imagi 232K 229%3 space ships plus planet. Imagine.

spacescape.lha pix/imagi 89K 223xImagine rendered image

spacew2. jpg pix/imagi 41K 96*Imagine 3.0 pic of a spaceship in space !!!

Spider.lha pix/imagi 270K 165+«Imagine raytrace of hairy spider

staircase. jpg pix/imagi 8K 133xA picture from a wooden staircase

StationAt.lha pix/imagi 131K 40*Space Station at attack

Steinway. jpg pix/imagi 95K 137xImagine raytraced image

Still.jpg pix/imagi 172K 111+Scene with several textures, COOL!

Storm. jpg pix/imagi 76K 116%x600x600 castle window niche

Tacks_2.1lha pix/imagi 71K  59«Raytrace Image by Glenn J. Schworak

TempleZl.lha pix/imagi 295K 69*«IMAGINE rendered Picture

TempleZ2.lha pix/imagi 209K 69+«IMAGINE rendered Picture

Terraza.lha pix/imagi 229K 66%Nice ray-traced image rated 4th at the <
Euskal Part

Terror_Terd. jpg pix/imagi 171K 75+Picture of a bad ass turd

TheArt. jpg pix/imagi 162K 145+A two-sculptures—-scene. GREAT pic!

TheDevil. jpg pix/imagi 124K 110«Devil creature by Ali Helmy!
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TheSpace.lzh pix/imagi 266K 133%A lot of pictures rendered with Reflections

Tiefighter. jpg pix/imagi 123K 100+Raytraced picture

TIE_Scenes.lha pix/imagi 64K 148%2 Nice Ray Traced Pictures of a TIE-Fighter ¢+
from S

TitreULYSSE. lha pix/imagi 66K 33«Rendered pic of TitreULYSSE Logo

Tonight. jpg pix/imagi 62K 125«Raytraced guitar

Torzsasztal. jpg pix/imagi 87K 1l04+Raytraced picture

tricedigit.lha pix/imagi 118K 6 Imagine:tricedigit BY I.L.S

trombone. lha pix/imagi 64K 6 Imagine picture of a trombone BY I.L.S

TurdFightsBack.jpg pix/imagi 112K 74«Picture of a turd fighting back
TurdWithHead. jpg pix/imagi 104K 74+«Picture of a Turd in action
Turd_Comes_Out.jpg pix/imagi 126K 74xPicture of a flushers nightmare

TVfutur.lha pix/imagi 110K 6 Imagine TVfutur BY I.L.S
t_1000. jpg pix/imagi 24K 96+Imagine 3.0 pic
T_45.1lha pix/imagi 206K 1ll+HairyDrummer’s fourth Imagine render upload

UnderTheWaterl.lha pix/imagi 241K 26+%A fisch and a lobster modelised and <
rendered by Jo

Unicycle2.lha pix/imagi 48K 163+Unicycle anim still 24bit Raytrace done in <
Imagine

VaseofZeus. lha pix/imagi 326K 69*«IMAGINE rendered Picture

viva_amiga.lha pix/imagi 300K 110+«Pro-Amiga Imagine raytrace - VIVA AMIGA

volvic. jpg pix/imagi 190K 137+«Imagine 3.2 raytrace of Volvic bottle and <+
stuff

v_ship. jpg pix/imagi 111K 73%A Jpeg pic of space ship above Jupiter like <
planet

wetbar.lha pix/imagi 166K 224+Imagine scene by Scott Lundholm

winter. jpg pix/imagi 251K 9 Imagine rendering of a landscape (San <

Bernardino N




	AminetPart
	Imagine traces


